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1 Friendship

2 Hygienic Living.

1

CHAPTER : 1, 2, 3.

Revision. 3

SUBJECT

Month of JUNE 

CHAPTER

My Wonderful Machine.

o.kZ

CHAPTER : The Way to be.

Hindi 

ikB~;iqLrd o.kZekyk

vekf=d 'kCn

O;kdj.k iqLRkd Hkk"kk

GK

Month of APRIL 

SUBJECT CHAPTER

English Xplorer

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

The Important Zero.

I Know my numbers.

Before - After Between.

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

The Family Outing.

My Wonderful Head.

Problem Solving CHAPTER : Spot the difference.

CHAPTER : 1

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 1

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 1 The Snowmen.

It's the little things that matter.

Who am I?

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

Maths

CHAPTER : I am Special.

CHAPTER :

Mentor :

CHAPTER : Computer is a machine.

CHAPTER : National Symbols.

CHAPTER : Popular Cartoons.

Story Teeling Books 

Moral Value

EVS 

I. T.

Peacock, Lotus, Expressions.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale :

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 2

Mentor :

 English Xplorer CHAPTER : Blends.

Family Means Being Together.

Craft Zone
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ikB % 3 v vkSj vk dh ek=k

ikB % 4 b vkSj bZ dh ek=k

ikB % 3
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CHAPTER: 5

4

2

3

3

2

4

5

4

5

6

7

ikB % 5 m]  vkSj Å ek=k

ikB % 6 , vkS ,s dh ek=k

ikB % 7 vks vkSj vkS dh ek=k

ikB % 8 v¡@va vkSj v% dh ek=k

ikB % 4

ikB % 5

ikB % 6

6

7

8

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 3 Health is Wealth.

CHAPTER : 3 Talk it out.

I Know Myself.

Maths

CHAPTER: Place Value.

Comparing Numbers.

laKk

fyax

SUBJECT

Problem Solving

CHAPTER:

CHAPTER:

Big and Small Numbers.

Protect the environment.

Fruits.

Hindi 

ikB~;iqLrd

CHAPTER : Five Baby turlles.

 English Xplorer
CHAPTER : Slow Wanderer.

CHAPTER : A day at the Beach.

Mentor : CHAPTER : 2

CHAPTER : Wild Wonders.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 2 The Crouded House.

GK

EVS 

Maths 

Hindi 

ikB~;iqLrd

O;kdj.k iqLRkd Lojksa dh ek=k

I. T.

O;kdj.k iqLRkd 'kCn

CHAPTER

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

Month of JULY 

Pineapple.

Turtle.
Craft Zone

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

Basics of Computer.

CHAPTER:

CHAPTER:

Skip Counting.

Time for Fun.

CHAPTER: Number Names.

Sequencing.

Moral Value CHAPTER:

mailto:va@va%20vkSj%20v%25%20dh%20ek=k
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4 Individuals are Different.

3

8

9

9

10

8

9

ikB % 9

ikB % 10

ikB % 11

ikB % 7

ikB % 8

ikB % 15

4

7

8

5 We love India.

4

Craft Zone CHAPTER : 11, 12, 13. Flowers, Silly Monkey, Colourful Tree.

Time to Strectch.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 3 Georoe's Magic Soil.

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 4 To be clean or not to be.

Mentor : CHAPTER : 4 Just Do it.

EVS

CHAPTER: My Neighbourhood.

Craft Zone
CHAPTER : 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10.

Mridangam, Family, Monuments of India Hat, See 

- Saw.

Problem Solving CHAPTER : Counting Shapes.

CHAPTER:

CHAPTER:

My Beautiful fmaily.

Living together.

CHAPTER: Super heroes.

CHAPTER: Musical instruments.

Moral Value

Hindi 

Month of AUGUST 

SUBJECT CHAPTER

EVS 

I. T.

Problem Solving

opu

CHAPTER : Patterns

CHAPTER: Addition.

CHAPTER:

 English Xplorer
CHAPTER : The Happy Ride.

CHAPTER :

Maths

CHAPTER:

Hobbies.

The Monuments of India.

fp= o.kZu ¼[k.M & [k½

_] ^j & jsQ^ vkSj ^j & insu^ dh ek=k

O;kdj.k iqLRkd

loZuke

la;qDrk{kj

^j o.kZ esa m rFkk Å dh ek=k dk Á;ksx^

ikB~;iqLrd

Flowers.

CHAPTER: My second Home.

CHAPTER: Our Living Friends.

CHAPTER: Cardinals and Ordinals.

CHAPTER: Parts of a Computer.

Moral Value CHAPTER:

I. T.

GK

CHAPTER: Dos and Don'ts with Computer.

CHAPTER:
G.K.

CHAPTER:
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1

2

ikB % 12

ikB % 13 dkSu fl[kkrk gSA

ikB % 9

ikB % 10

1

2

1

2

5

9

10

6 Faith in God.

5

3

4

5

6

 English Xplorer Volume -II
CHAPTER : Doodle Poodle.

CHAPTER : The Chubby Panda.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 4 Confidence always wins.

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 5 Yoga is Fun.

Mentor : CHAPTER : 5 Being Strong.

SUBJECT CHAPTER

Month of SEPTEMBER 

ikB~;iqLrd

I.T.

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER : The Beautiful Shapes.

CHAPTER : Famous Actors

CHAPTER:

Mazes.Problem Solving

Craft Zone 14, 15, 16. Snakes and Ladders, Shapes Train Goggles.

Moral Value

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 6 An Unusual Gift.

Mentor : CHAPTER : 6

n~foRo O;atu

fØ;kO;kdj.k iqLRkd

Save Time.

CHAPTER : The Colourful Giraffe.

CHAPTER : Visit to the Zoo.

Vegetables.

Subtraction.

CHAPTER : The Importance of Food.

 English Xplorer Volume -II
CHAPTER : By the Seaside.

CHAPTER : Fun with Dolphins.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 5 The Overworked Crayons.

Month of OCTOBER 

SUBJECT CHAPTER

CHAPTER :

fo'ks"k.k

Hindi 

EVS                                          

(Volume - II) CHAPTER : Zimba's Adventure.

Maths                             

(Volume - II) CHAPTER :

G.K.
CHAPTER :

CHAPTER : Lets use the mouse.
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ikB % 15

ikB % 16

ikB % 11

ikB % 12

ikB % 16
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3

4

5

6

6

11

12

13

7 Kindness.

6

7

8

9

ikB % 16

ikB % 17

ikB % 18

ikB % 14

CHAPTER : The Naughty Ball.

Story Teeling Books 

Read a Tale : CHAPTER : 6 The Honest Woodcutter.

Being Happy : CHAPTER : 7 Nature Care.

Mentor : CHAPTER : 7 The Right and the Wrong.

 English Xplorer Volume -II CHAPTER : Friends Forever.

Craft Zone CHAPTER : 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22. Elephant, Bird, Football, Raf the Giraffe.

CHAPTER : Wings of Beauty.

SUBJECT CHAPTER

G.K.

I. T.

Month of NOVEMBER 

esjk fo|ky;

lwjt tYnh vkuk

ykseM+h vkSj dkSvk

Problem Solving CHAPTER : Rebus Story.

O;kdj.k iqLRkd

Hindi 

ikB~;iqLrd

Maths 
CHAPTER : Multiplication Tabler.

CHAPTER : The Value of Money.

CHAPTER : The Big Blue Ball.

essjk ifjokj

foykse 'kCn

Multiplication.

Where am I?

E.V.S 
CHAPTER : Seasonal Weather.

CHAPTER : Let's Celebrate Together.

fp= o.kZu

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

Ball Games.

Birds.

Wild Animals

CHAPTER :

Hindi 

ikB~;iqLrd

O;kdj.k iqLRkd

fot; dk tUefnu

essjk fon~;ky;

Ik;kZ;okph 'kCn

dgkuh ys[ku ¼[k.M & [k½

Let's learn to Measure.

Moral Value

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER : ABCs of the Keyboard.

CHAPTER :
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7

8

9

10

7

8

9

14

15

16

8 Respect.

9 Sharing.

7

Revision 

Problem Solving CHAPTER :

CHAPTER : Moving Hands.

REVISION.

Craft Zone CHAPTER : 23, 24, 25, 26. Umbrella, X - Mas Tree Butterfly, Fish.

Water Animals.

CHAPTER :

G.K.

CHAPTER :

Odd One Out.

Problem Solving.

CHAPTER : Indoor Games.

CHAPTER : Air is Everywhere.

CHAPTER :

Maths 

CHAPTER : Division.

I.T.

CHAPTER :

CHAPTER : Fractions.

CHAPTER : This Month, This Dates, This Day.

*****
Revision of Term - II and Final Exam

CHAPTER : Precious water.

CHAPTER :

E.V.S. 

Moral Value

In the sky.

Month of DECEMBER & JANUARY

Month of FEBRUARY


